3/31/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$242.78

$401.55

$644.33

$644.33

Drawer

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$662.33

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($555.37) $0.00 58
$0.00 $0.00 ($64.70) ($12.00) 29
$0.00 $0.00 ($620.07) ($12.00) 87
$0.00 $0.00 ($620.07) ($12.00) 87
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
($620.07) ($12.00) 87

Handle Net Handle
$798.15 $798.15
$478.25 $466.25
$1,276.40 $1,264.40
$1,276.40 $1,264.40

Handle Net Handle
$18.00 $18.00
$18.00 $18.00
$18.00 $18.00
$1,294.40 $1,282.40

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



