Drawer Report By Satellite

	/2		

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	Name 402 TAYLO	\$242.78	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$555.37)	<u>ORace</u> \$0.00	58	\$798.15	\$798.15	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	418 WOOTE	\$401.55	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$64.70)	(\$12.00)	29	\$478.25	\$466.25	\$0.00	
Terminal	Number 1026	\$644.33	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$620.07)	(\$12.00)	87	\$1,276.40	\$1,264.40	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> H	UDDLE	\$644.33	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$620.07)	(\$12.00)	87	\$1,276.40	\$1,264.40	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	Tickets Written
	415 FOWLE	\$18.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$0.00	
<u>Term</u>	inal Number 1028	\$18.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$0.00	
Location	MOOSE	\$18.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>	<u>.</u>	\$662.33			(\$620.07)	(\$12.00)	87	\$1,294.40	\$1,282.40		